
AN-SMSP

Year



500

500

41.70

14.96

35.34

14.14

21.45

Packaging mode
Container

AN-SMSP

Container

Number of modules per container

Number of modules per container

20’GP

2148 1060

25kg

White toughened safety glass, 3.2mm

210*210 PERC solar cells

Anodized aluminum profile

IP68,TUV, 2 diodes

Length 900mm, 1 x4mm²
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CELL POWER≥9.6W

CELL EFF≥21.77%

MODULE EFF≥19.76%
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